FABORY

Zeskantbout DIN 931
Roestvaststaal (RVS) A2 70

Technische parameters

Diameter

Lengte

Klasse
Aandraaivoorziening
Kopsoort
Materiaalsoort

Materiaalsoort
Technisch

Draadrichting

Draadsoort

Info

Technische specificatie

b (min.):
125mmL<200mm

b (min.): L200mm
b (min.): L125mm
d-D

k

M20X110
Artikelnummer
Merk
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. van 25
Standaarden
M20 ISO
110 mm NEN
70 ASME
Zeskant NF
Zeskantkop DIN
Roestvaststaal
A2
Rechts
Metrische
schroefdraad

Afmetingen met
een diameter M20
en afmetingen
waarvan de lengte
8xd is, zijn minimaal
sterkteklasse 50.

52

51000.200.110
950351768748
31161620
8715492251718

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

4014

1555
B18.2.3.1M
E25-112
931

Technische tekening

65

46
M20 "
12.5







